
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
10:00 A  Oldenburger… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
8 12 11 4

1210
10:20

0
5
10

1
6
11

3
8
12

4
9 Auszeit

5:13

Ende
11:18 B  SV Union Lohne 2 R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
6 12 10 3

25

╳

6
14
21

3
8
16
22

3
11
17
23

5
13
18
25

Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
11:21 B  SV Union Lohne 2 S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
4 1 8 10

2512
21:19

0
7
14
18

25 1
8
15
19

4
9
16
21

4
11
17
24

Auszeit

Ende
11:38 A  Oldenburger… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
12 8 4 2

19

╳

5
12
17

1
8
13
19

3
9
14

4
11
16

Auszeit

12:16
17:21

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Turnier 3 - U14w
Frauen

A  Oldenburger TB vs. SV Union Lohne 2 B
Spiel 4 19.11.2023 10:00 Uhr

Gymnasium Bersenbrück
49593 Bersenbrück
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A  Oldenburger… 7/8

1 Jessen, Lea
2 Becker, Line X
4 Kraut, Martha Luisa X
8 Frye, Anna Matilda X

10 Lonecke, Bentje X
11 Schubert, Helena X
12 Hecker, Fleur Helena X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

T Lehning-Grass, Hannes

C

B  SV Union Lohne 2 7/8
1 Brouwer, Mia X
3 Merschel, Sophia X
4 Feldschnieders, Fenna X
6 Schnieders, Stina X
8 Lambers, Ida X

10 Arens, Jördis X
12 Janßen, Lotta X
B  Libero
B  Offizielle
T Janßen, Nicole

CT Lambers, Martina E
SC Feldschnieders, Pia E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse

A  Oldenburger…
SV Union Lohne 2

B
A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 1 0 12 1 78 25 1 0 0
2 0 0 19 2 17 25 1 1 0

3
3 1 0 31 95 50 2 1 0
Start: 10:00 Ende: 11:38 Dauer: 1:38

Sieger: SV Union Lohne 2

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Hinkerode, Lilli 1
2 Alves Zurkuhl, Emilia 2

Schr. Micheel, Evalotta
Assist. Micheel, Ingrid
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